
Times
Bridle 

No
   School     Team Name/Individual    Horse

Class 1: 8.30 21 Churchers College Churcher's Red Black Castle Prince

70cm 22 Churchers College Churcher's Red Hill Bobby

23 Churchers College Churcher's Red Gweunydd Cerwen (Cindy)

8.36 24 Cranleigh Cranleigh Team Dougie

25 Cranleigh Cranleigh Team Jet

26 Cranleigh Cranleigh Team Kincon Misty

8.42 28 Farlington Farlington School Team Paige Boy

29 Farlington Farlington School Team Knightly Corbretti

30 Farlington Farlington School Team WestSide Knightrider

31 Farlington Farlington School Team HLS Lucy

8.50 32 The Petersfield School Individual Billy Joe

33 Burgess Hill Girls Individual Auburn Snapdragon

115 Pangbourne College Individual Woody

8.56 1 Alton School Individual Castle Kevin Timmy

2 Brockhurst and Marlston House Individual Lulu

3 Burgess Hill Girls Individual Smartie Pants

9.02 4 Burgess Hill Girls Individual Furzy Lodge Jet

5 Chalfont Community college Individual Beauty

6 Chertsey High School Individual Lambeth Lulabye

9.08 7 Ditcham Park School Individual Fernoak Squadron Leader

8 Dolphin School Individual Too Cool for School

Class 1: 9 Dolphin School Individual Tinkerbell

70cm 9.14 10 Farlington Individual Small - Land Windchat

11 Farnham Heath End School Individual Not so cuckoo 

12 Gordon's School Individual Bailey

9.20 13 Halstead Preparatory School for Girls Individual Rossalyne Henrietta 

14 Pangbourne College Individual Leo

15 Rookwood School Individual Churchmeadow Dragonfly

9.26 16 Seaford College Individual Prince

17 St Catherines School, Bramley Individual Risque Rooney

18 St Teresa's School Individual Green Eyed Monster

9.32 19 St Teresa's School Individual Golden Silver

20 The Weald School Individual KC

Times
Bridle 

No
   School     Team Name/Individual    Horse

Class 2:

80cm 10.04 1 Alton School Individual Castle Kevin Timmy

33 Burgess Hill Girls Individual Auburn Snapdragon

3 Burgess Hill Girls Individual Smartie Pants

5 Chalfont Community college Individual Beauty

10.12 6 Chertsey High School Individual Lambeth Lulabye

22 Churchers College Individual Hill Bobby

34 Cranleigh Individual Phoenix

Farlington NSEA SJQ at Merrist Wood

Saturday 25 February 2023

REVISED TIMINGS

NB:  All times are approximate, please be ready for your alloted slot as if you miss it we cannot guarentee you another one.

Due to restricted daylight and a full schedule, we reserve the right to run up to 15 minutes early before these published times.  

Please collect numbers on arrival from Secretary & competitor goodie bags



Class 2: 7 Ditcham Park School Individual Fernoak Squadron Leader

80cm 10.20 35 Dorset House Individual Mr P

36 Farlington Individual Knockanroe Horace

37 Gordon's School Individual Red Rio

38 Guildford County School Individual Keelnacally Carrick Rose

10.28 39 Hurstpierpoint College Individual Kiki

40 Hurstpierpoint College Individual Clem

41 Lingfield College Individual Hot Smokey

42 St Teresa's School Individual Mojo II

10.36 44 St Teresa's School Individual Flea

10.38 18 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Green Team Green Eyed Monster

45 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Green Team Maghera Wind

43 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Green Team Griff

47 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Green Team Twilight Silver

10.48 32 The Petersfield School Individual Billy Joe

48 The Petersfield School Individual Cullawina Sunrise

10.52 49 Brockhurst and Marlston House Brockmarl Green Team Flecknoe Final Impression

50 Brockhurst and Marlston House Brockmarl Green Team Sugar Rush

51 Brockhurst and Marlston House Brockmarl Green Team Bang goes dynamite

10.58 52 Churchers College Churcher's Red Team Gellibenuchel Rocket

21 Churchers College Churcher's Red Team Black Castle Prince

53 Churchers College Churcher's Red Team Portmore Pyramid

54 Churchers College Churcher's Red Team Gweunydd Cerwen( Cindy)

11.06 10 minute 2nd Course Walk

11.18 4 Burgess Hill Girls Individual Furzy Lodge Jet

11.20 24 Cranleigh Cranleigh Team Dougie

25 Cranleigh Cranleigh Team Jet

55 Cranleigh Cranleigh Team The Jazz Man

26 Cranleigh Cranleigh Team Kincon Misty

11.28 56 Farlington Farlington School Team Swallowsnest Midsummer Mirah

28 Farlington Farlington School Team Paige Boy

30 Farlington Farlington School Team WestSide Knightrider

57 Farlington Farlington School Team Ardnascarta Bard

11.36 58 Guildford High School Guildford High School Team Drombane Liath

59 Guildford High School Guildford High School Team Mullagagloss Rebel

60 Guildford High School Guildford High School Team Laffinas Rosie

61 Guildford High School Guildford High School Team Sliabh Lan John Joe

11.44 62 Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Team Spice

14 Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Team Leo

63 Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Team Lark

115 Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Team Woody

11.52 64 Seaford College Seaford College Team Bama Beauty

65 Seaford College Seaford College Team Sallaghan 11

66 Seaford College Seaford College Team Back to Black

16 Seaford College Seaford College Team Prince

12.00 17 St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherine's School Team Risque Rooney

67 St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherine's School Team Coolooney Gurteen 

68 St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherine's School Team Opium



Times
Bridle 

No
   School     Team Name/Individual    Horse

Class 3:

90cm 12.50 76 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Team CBH Clover Lining

40 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Team Clem

77 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Team Molly

12.56 63 Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Team Lark

79 Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Team Mr Cool Dude 

78 Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Team Alfie

13.02 80 Seaford College Seaford College Team Pleumey Esme

64 Seaford College Seaford College Team Bama Beauty

81 Seaford College Seaford College Team Jannan Des Imoo

13.08 82 St Teresa's School St Teresa's School Team Lotus Star

42 St Teresa's School St Teresa's School Team Mojo II

43 St Teresa's School St Teresa's School Team Griff

83 St Teresa's School St Teresa's School Team Silver Shoe

13.16 84 Farlington Individual Ballymack  Billy

13.18 49 Brockhurst and Marlston House Brockmarl Green Team Flecknoe Final Impression

50 Brockhurst and Marlston House Brockmarl Green Team Sugar Rush

51 Brockhurst and Marlston House Brockmarl Green Team Bang goes dynamite

13.24 85 Churchers College Churcher's Read Team William's Lad

53 Churchers College Churcher's Read Team Portmore Pyramid

Class 3: 86 Churchers College Churcher's Read Team Rickamore Notion

90cm 87 Churchers College Churcher's Read Team William's Unlikely Lad

13.32 88 Cranleigh Cranleigh Team Dolly

89 Cranleigh Cranleigh Team My Friend Jackson

90 Cranleigh Cranleigh Team Ivy

91 Cranleigh Cranleigh Team Shark

13.40 92 Guildford High School Guildford High School Team Fleur 55

61 Guildford High School Guildford High School Team Sliabh Lan John Joe

58 Guildford High School Guildford High School Team Drombane Liath

59 Guildford High School Guildford High School Team Mullagagloss Rebel

13.48 93 Farlington Individual Iando

13.50 94 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Team Reckless Rita

95 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Team Skyline

96 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Team Smartie

97 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Team My Time IV

13.58 55 Tabitha Louw Individual The Jazz Man

56 Farlington Individual Swallowsnest Midsummer Mirah

69 Chalfont Community college Individual Dolly

70 Cottesmore School Individual Fallowfen Socrates

14.06 34 Cranleigh Individual Phoenix

71 Dorset House Individual Badger

38 Guildford County School Individual Keelnacally Carrick Rose

72 Guildford High School Individual Nancy Pantsy 

14.14 73 Seaford College Individual Kandia Van de Brouwershoeve

74 Seaford College Individual A Touch of Darco

67 St Catherines School, Bramley Individual Coolooney Gurteen 

75 University College School Individual Woodfield Gold 



Times
Bridle 

No
   School     Team Name/Individual    Horse

Class 4:

14.44 83 St Teresa's School Individual Silver Shoe

1m 98 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Individual MeMe

69 Chalfont Community college Individual Dolly

99 Cottesmore School Individual Little Ceasar

14.52 100 Godalming College Individual Jewel B

92 Guildford High School Individual Fleur 55

72 Guildford High School Individual Nancy Pantsy 

101 St Catherines School, Bramley Individual Lady

15.00 78 Pangbourne College Individual Alfie

95 Hurstpierpoint College Individual Skyline

76 Hurstpierpoint College Individual CBH Clover Lining

74 Seaford College Individual A Touch of Darco

15.08 73 Seaford College Individual Kandia Van de Brouwershoeve

93 Farlington Individual Iando

102 Steyning Grammar School Individual Modesty Forbids II

103 The Hundred of Hoo Academy Individual Emmas Star

15.16 75 University College School Individual Woodfield Gold 

15.18 104 Churchers College Churcher's Red Team Billy Bug

105 Churchers College Churcher's Red Team Lionel

87 Churchers College Churcher's Red Team William's Unlikely Lad

86 Churchers College Churcher's Red Team Rickamore Notion

15.26 91 Cranleigh Cranleigh Team Shark

90 Cranleigh Cranleigh Team Ivy

106 Cranleigh Cranleigh Team Dunarlen (Copy)

89 Cranleigh Cranleigh Team My Friend Jackson

15.34 84 Farlington Individual Ballymack  Billy

107 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Individual Daisy 

15.38 94 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Green Team Reckless Rita

108 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Green Team Cash Up

97 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Green Team My Time IV

96 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Green Team Smartie

15.46 109 Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Team Heavy

110 Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Team Blue

79 Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Team Mr Cool Dude 

78 Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Team Alfie

15.54 80 Seaford College Seaford College Team Pleumey Esme

111 Seaford College Seaford College Team Whats Dat

81 Seaford College Seaford College Team Jannan Des Imoo

112 Seaford College Seaford College Team Upton Kanga

16.02 113 Charterhouse Individual Gorsehill Jack



Times
Bridle 

No
   School     Team Name/Individual    Horse

Class 5 

1.10m 16.26 98 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Individual MeMe

Section A 112 Seaford College Individual Upton Kanga

Horses 16.30 104 Churchers College Individual Billy Bug

105 Churchers College Individual Lionel

16.34 106 Cranleigh Individual Dunarlen (Copy)

100 Godalming College Individual Jewel B

16.38 108 Hurstpierpoint College Individual Cash Up

95 Hurstpierpoint College Individual Skyline

16.42 109 Pangbourne College Individual Heavy

111 Seaford College Individual Whats Dat

16.46 102 Steyning Grammar School Individual Modesty Forbids II

103 The Hundred of Hoo Academy Individual Emmas Star

16.50 113 Charterhouse Individual Gorsehill Jack

107 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Individual Daisy 

16.54 114 Seaford College Individual Warriors Maestro

16.58

Section B 17.05 110 Pangbourne College Individual Blue

Ponies 101 St Catherines School, Bramley Individual Lady

5 minute Course Walk for Section B Ponies


